
GREENFIELD-NORTHWESTERN TIGERS TRACK 2019 

 

DAY  DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME        BUS 

 

Thu.  03/28/19 B/G Carrollton Away   4:30  3:30 

 

Mon.   04/01/19 B/G Auburn Away   4:30  2:45 

 

Wed.  04/03/19 B/G Staunton Away   4:15  2:45 

 

Thu.  04/04/19 B/G Carrollton Away   4:00  3:00   

 

Mon.  04/08/19 B/G Jerseyville Away   4:00  2:45 

 

Tue.  04/09/19 B/G SW Relays Bethalto   4:00       2:30 

 

Thu.  04/11/19 B/G ISD  Away   4:00  2:15 

 

Mon.  04/15/19 B/G Orange/Black Meet ISD   4:00  2:30 

 

Tue.  04/16/19 B/G Carrollton Away   4:30  3:30   

 

Mon.  04/22/19 B/G Pleasant Plains Away   4:00    2:15 

 

Tue.  04/23/19 B/G Bert Trump Relays Carrollton   4:00  3:00  

 

Thu.  04/25/19 B/G Carrollton Away   4:30  3:30 

 

Tue.  04/30/19  B/G WIVC  Carrollton   4:00  3:00  

 

Fri.  05/03/19  B/G Greene County Carrollton   4:30   3:30 

 

Tue.  05/07/19 Boys Dick Hamman Invitational Carrollton   4:30   3:30 

 

Thu.  05/09/19 Girls Sectional TBA   TBA 

 

Fri.  05/10/19 Boys Gillespie Invitational Away   TBA    

 

Thu.  05/16/19 Boys Sectional TBA   TBA 

 

05/16/19 – 05/18/19 Girls State TBA   TBA 

 

05/23/19 – 05/25/19 Boys State TBA   TBA 
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